
27th IHF Women's World Championship 2025

Main Round - Group II, 2. round

Team A

A Serbia
Team B

B Faroe Islands
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Dortmund Westfalenhalle 4.12.2025 15:30 9049 65

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 14 31 31

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/3
1

24:18
2

51:19
3

59:39
1

29:26
2

53:59
3

59:22 4/7

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 RADOSAVLJEVIĆ Sanja

3 KRPEZ-SLEZAK Katarina 8 1

5 LAZIĆ Emilija 2 2

13 AGBABA Jelena

15 JANJUŠEVIĆ Andela 4 1

16 RISOVIĆ Jovana

19 MITROVIĆ Vladana

21 KOCIĆ Tamara

22 JOVOVIĆ Jovana 3 D

24 SKROBIC Jovana 8 1

27 PETKOVIĆ Gordana

33 VELIČKOVIĆ Teodora D

34 RADEVIĆ Dunja

72 CVIJIĆ Dragana 6 1

77 VUKAJLOVIĆ Aleksandra

94 GAROVIĆ Sara

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 FRIDHEIM PETERSEN Annika

2 EGHOLM Elsa 1

3 EYSTBERG Marianna

5 ZACHARIASEN Vár

6 MORTENSEN Marita

7 JOHANSEN Bjarta

8 OLSEN Rannvá

10 HANSEN Súna 5

17 ZACHARIASEN Lív 1

18 BRANDENBORG Pernille 6

21 NÓLSOY Maria 4

23 SVEINBJORNSDOTTIR POULSEN Liv 4

28 EGHOLM Karin

44 WEYHE Anna Elisabeth 1

77 MITTÚN Jana 10 2

88 WARDUM Rakul

Off A LEKIĆ Andrea

Off B PRADES PONS Jose Ignacio

Off C TOMAŠEVIĆ Katarina

Off D LIMA CORREA Fabio

Off E PANTOVIĆ Uroš

Off A MOGENSEN Claus Leth 1

Off B OLSEN Simon

Off C Á SKIPAGOTU Jens Svenning

Off D LAURSEN Beinta Bendix

Off E DAHL Inga

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

GARCIA Mariana (ARG) PAOLANTONI Maria Ines 

(ARG)

Technical officials

NOORI Mitra (IRI) BREHMER Joanna (POL)

IHF Official

RATZ Felix (SUI)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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